:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9783990

Aug 21, 2024 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 305,749 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 198513 - 0.064726732 ETH®
167.07 USD

2 198514 - 0.019086765 ETH®
49.26 USD

3 198515 - 0.019125981 ETH&®
49.36 USD

4 198517 - 0.019080867 ETH®
49.25 USD

S 198518 - 0.019118277 ETH®
49.34 USD

6 198519 - 0.019120216 ETH®
49.35 USD

7 198520 - 0.019110097 ETH®
49.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9783990
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/305749
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198513
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198514
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198515
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198517
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198518
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198519
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198520

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

198522

198523

198525

198526

198527

198528

198530

198531

198532

Validator Id

1299182

Amount

0.019062764
49.20 USD

0.019073967
49.23 USD

0.019110058
49.32 USD

0.019100452
49.30 USD

0.019035206
49.13 USD

0.019080504
49.25 USD

0.019090121
49.27 USD

0.019110034
49.32 USD

0.019066683
49.21 USD

Amount

+ 0.046171154

119.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198522
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198523
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198525
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198526
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198527
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198528
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198530
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198531
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/198532
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1299182

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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